oViIraX

2104 : Schneidrolle - Entgratungsklinge -

Kupfer-Rohrabschneider

Artikelnummern

210350

210352

210453

210454

221265

https://www.virax.com/de/2104-schneidrolle-entgratungsklinge-kupfer-rohrabschneider.htmi

Art.-Nr.:

Far
rohrabschneider

210300 - 210310 -
210312 - 210320 -
210335 - 210390 -
210437 - 210439 -
210441 - 210443 -
210445 - 210447

210300 - 210310 -
210312 - 210320 -
210335 - 210390 -
210437 - 210439 -
210441 - 210443 -
210445 - 210447

210451

210455

210443 - 210445 -
210455

Bezeichnung

Schneidrolle

Schneidrolle

Schneidrolle

Schneidrolle

Entgratungsklinge

18,5

18,5

19

18,50

Al
mm

4,77

4,85

4,80

Verpackung

10

kg

0,030

0,010

0,010

0,005

0,200

14.10.25


https://www.virax.com/de/2104-schneidrolle-entgratungsklinge-kupfer-rohrabschneider.html

